
MAAN Steering Committee 
January 29, 2016 

 
Welcoming new member Lori Yi, FAVS – Lynn Wildman 
 
Transfer orientation experience – Lynn Wildman 
 
“Academic Experience” panel – Jason King 
 
VCCS symposium (March 4, 2016) update – Wayne Adams 
 
External committee involvement and information sharing 
AAC, APAC, CUE, GAGAA, RAC, Orientation Stakeholder 
 
Internal subcommittee updates 
 
Announcements 
-- 
 
Meeting dates: 
Fridays, 10am – 12noon 
SUB I Room 3A 
Friday, January 29 
Friday, February 26 
Friday, March 26 
Friday, April 29 
Friday, May 27 
Friday, June 24 
Friday, July 29 
Friday, August 26 
Friday, September 30 
Friday, October 28 
Friday, November 18 
Friday, December 16 
 


